

C.S. No. 204/14 (7925/16)

Jagdish Chander vs. Prem Singh Malhotra

09.08.2016

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Counsel for defendant.

Today again steps have not been taken. Last opportunity is permitted with cost of Rs. 1,000/-. Put up on 25.10.2016. On request of Counsel for defendant, date is changed to 27.10.2016.

(Savita Rao)

ADJ-01/W/09.08.2016