

No. 7925/16

Jagdish Chander Vs. Prem Singh Malhotra

13.07.2017

Present : Sh. Vikram Singh, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Kumar, counsel for the defendant.

Case is fixed today for PE. The affidavit in evidence supplied today only. It is submitted by the counsel for the plaintiff that plaintiff is not brought the some original documents which are not available on the file and request for adjournment.

Put up for PE on **08.09.2017**.

(VANDANA CHAUHAN)
ADJ-01/WEST/13.07.2017