

Jagdish Chander Vs. Prem Singh Malhotra
Case No. 7925/16

16.11.2017

Present : Plaintiff in person with Sh. Vikram Singh, Counsel for
plaintiff.
Sh. Sunil Kumar, counsel for defendant.

Examination-in-chief of PW-1 Sh. Jagdish Chander
recorded. Cross-examination is deferred at the request of counsel for
defendant.

Put up for PE on 28.02.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC
Delhi/16.11.2017