

CS No.7925/16
JAGDISH CHANDER
Vs.
PREM SINGH MALHOTRA

28.02.2018

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Plaintiff in person.
Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Jagdish Chander partly cross examined. Futher cross examination deferred at the request of counsel for defenant.

Put up for remaining cross examination of PW-1 on
17.07.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
28.02.2018