

CS No.7925/16
JAGDISH CHANDER
Vs.
PREM SINGH MALHOTRA

17.07.2018

Ld P.O is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff with Proxy Counsel

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 11.12.2018

(Reader)
17.07.2018

At this stage Sh. Sunil Kumar Counsel for defendant appeared,
he is apprised with NDOH

(Reader)
17.07.2018