

CS 7925/16
JAGDISH CHANDER
Vs.
PREM SINGH MALHOTRA

11.12.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Arun Vaid counsel with plaintiff.

As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 03.04.2019

(Ahlmad)
11.12.2018