

Civ DJ 204/2014

7925/16

JAGDISH CHANDER Vs. PREM SINGH MALHOTRA

03.04.2019

Pr: Plaintiff in person.

Sh.Sunil Kumar, Ld.counsel for defendant.

Today, plaintiff has prayed for an adjournment on the ground that his counsel is not available today. Same granted as not opposed.

Put up on **14.08.2019** for remaining cross examination of PW1.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi