

CS No. 7925/16

Jagdish Chander Vs. Prem Singh Malhotra

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

25.02.2021

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Manjeet Singh Barma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 on 31.05.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 25.02.2021