

Civ DJ 7925/16

JAGDISH CHANDER Vs. PREM SINGH MALHOTRA

18.04.2024

Present: Sh. Vikram Singh, Ld. counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Copy of evidence affidavit of PW/plaintiff is supplied to
other side.

Put up for examination of this witness on **30.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/18.04.2024